
Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD40.00

2 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch35.00

3 304 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES PEGGY HUGHES32.00

4 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson31.00

5 363 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM BONNY CUNNINGHAM27.00

6 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL O'Neal Quarter Horses26.00

7 269 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART Judy Boeshart20.00

8 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 19.00

9 267 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY Terry Dobrovolsky15.00

10 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID JAMES Mc DAVID11.00



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 74.50 Prairie Point Ranch12.00

2 363 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 74.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM11.00

3 304 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 73.50 PEGGY HUGHES10.00

4 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson9.00

5 265 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 73.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD8.00

6 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 72.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses7.00

7 328 Chancito HARVEY SCHRAEDER 71.50 Harvey  Schreader6.00

8 267 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 69.00 Terry Dobrovolsky5.00

9 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 69.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

10 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 68.50 JAMES Mc DAVID3.00

11 343 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.00 CHARLES A POLLARD2.00

12 269 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 64.00 Judy Boeshart1.00



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 72.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses12.00

2 265 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 71.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD11.00

3 328 Chancito HARVEY SCHRAEDER 71.00 Harvey  Schreader10.00

4 363 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 70.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM9.00

5 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch8.00

6 304 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 70.00 PEGGY HUGHES7.00

7 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 69.50 JAMES Mc DAVID6.00

8 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 69.00 Leslie D Thompson5.00

9 343 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.50 CHARLES A POLLARD4.00

10 267 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 67.00 Terry Dobrovolsky3.00

11 269 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 64.50 Judy Boeshart2.00

OP 12 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 56.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 1.00



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 72.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD10.00

2 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 70.50 Leslie D Thompson9.00

3 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

4 269 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 69.50 Judy Boeshart7.00

5 304 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 69.00 PEGGY HUGHES6.00

6 363 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 69.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM5.00

7 267 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 66.00 Terry Dobrovolsky4.00

8 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 66.00 Prairie Point Ranch3.00

9 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 64.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses2.00

10 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 59.00 JAMES Mc DAVID1.00



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 73.00 Prairie Point Ranch12.00

2 265 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 72.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD11.00

3 269 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 71.50 Judy Boeshart10.00

4 304 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 71.50 PEGGY HUGHES9.00

5 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson8.00

6 288 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 70.50 Jill  Alexander7.00

7 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 6.00

8 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 69.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses5.00

9 343 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 65.50 CHARLES A POLLARD4.00

10 267 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 62.00 Terry Dobrovolsky3.00

OP 11 363 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 65.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM2.00

OP 12 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 58.00 JAMES Mc DAVID1.00


